
PPR Nov. 1st
11/1/2014

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Doc Molar FN 103.88 16 20.39 3 23.44 1 18.32 1 14.73 3 27.00 8

2 Deuce Stevens MG 103.99 18 18.98 2 30.80 10 21.04 3 13.04 1 20.13 2

3 Cowboy Carty W 106.99 26 17.29 1 33.33 16 22.92 6 14.43 2 19.02 1

4 Slo Mo S 115.86 28 21.80 4 24.11 2 21.97 5 23.35 12 24.63 5

5 Hoot Hamilton ES 133.33 48 35.19 23 26.38 3 21.35 4 21.80 7 28.61 11

6 Cayuse Jack GF 134.42 50 25.92 8 28.72 4 26.10 13 22.51 10 31.17 15

7 Drover Dan SD 135.87 57 25.38 7 32.44 15 26.63 14 22.01 8 29.41 13

8 Flush Draw BPFC 138.55 59 29.77 14 30.09 8 28.46 17 24.05 14 26.18 6

9 Asleep At The Wheel S 140.61 59 27.54 11 32.38 14 25.67 10 21.48 6 33.54 18

10 Mini Doc YGB 142.58 63 24.49 6 32.14 13 25.94 12 22.48 9 37.53 23

11 Slip Notz FN 147.51 75 28.40 12 31.49 11 27.60 16 24.23 15 35.79 21

12 Rusty Finger FN 148.84 73 40.53 29 35.42 17 27.48 15 18.95 5 26.46 7

13 Wild Walt FCG 151.85 75 28.66 13 29.22 5 35.99 25 30.58 22 27.40 10

14 Johnny Rebel FN 152.86 79 31.20 16 39.31 22 25.81 11 26.11 16 30.43 14

15 Crazy Mingo BPFCD 154.26 86 36.05 26 31.56 12 29.79 18 23.71 13 33.15 17

16 Card Shark Charlie S 158.40 65 23.88 5 29.44 6 23.50 7 52.39 35 29.19 12

17 Ya Big Tree FN 160.10 89 27.42 10 35.59 18 25.58 9 33.11 27 38.40 25

18 Big A W 173.23 106 35.73 25 30.35 9 34.74 23 26.44 17 45.97 32

19 J W Hous S 175.11 113 32.84 19 40.23 26 32.53 19 29.06 20 40.45 29

20 Crabby Hayes SS 175.48 115 39.33 27 41.72 30 32.98 21 27.84 18 33.61 19

21 Deuce's Uncle Johnny GP 177.18 111 32.78 18 39.08 20 36.10 26 31.97 25 37.25 22

22 Grumpy Bill ES 183.03 128 33.99 22 41.38 29 35.21 24 32.83 26 39.62 27

23 Rover SS 188.14 125 35.29 24 51.01 34 41.30 32 28.11 19 32.43 16

24 Juste Badshot S 188.36 123 44.40 32 50.21 33 32.89 20 33.83 29 27.03 9

25 Woody Tinker S 192.12 135 33.48 20 43.30 31 45.06 34 35.15 30 35.13 20

26 Horse Pistol FN 194.85 140 33.48 20 47.87 32 37.45 29 33.51 28 42.54 31

27 Buck Henry W 197.22 132 29.77 14 41.31 28 40.24 31 31.11 23 54.79 36

28 Dogbite ES 198.72 141 46.05 33 39.17 21 37.35 28 37.46 33 38.69 26

29 Hundred X Kid O 202.34 125 41.58 30 40.09 25 33.88 22 23.01 11 63.78 37

30 C C Top MG 202.37 142 51.55 34 40.40 27 41.35 33 31.34 24 37.73 24

31 Lainey Mae LFN 205.30 146 39.63 28 39.46 23 38.60 30 36.95 32 50.66 33

32 Mack Masterson CB 206.99 129 32.21 17 36.26 19 37.31 27 61.16 38 40.05 28

33 Dusty Deputy D D 218.52 152 42.53 31 39.72 24 59.67 36 35.38 31 41.22 30

34 Short Term Emory CB 235.74 58 150.00 42 29.94 7 18.99 2 15.28 4 21.53 3

35 Straight Arrow Hombre D 264.09 84 26.90 9 160.00 42 25.53 8 29.89 21 21.77 4



Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

36 Blazin Pastor FN 284.82 179 60.53 36 60.81 36 64.14 38 45.13 34 54.21 35

37 Wishbone Moe FN 299.48 182 52.29 35 59.48 35 75.66 41 58.06 37 53.99 34

38 Lil Dee LFN 358.98 191 62.11 37 84.83 38 60.79 37 62.51 39 88.74 40

39 Ginger Vitas LW 383.65 189 99.04 40 80.68 37 57.36 35 56.31 36 90.26 41

40 Woody Mike S 419.03 197 81.26 39 93.21 40 64.54 39 95.08 40 84.94 39

41 buffalo bruce fcgf 420.19 196 71.79 38 87.48 39 70.38 40 106.70 41 83.84 38

42 Bigshot Dalton B 649.32 208 144.06 41 146.66 41 112.95 42 125.16 42 120.49 42

- Woody Tinker S - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Grumpy Bill ES - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Kaya - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Michigan Slim CB - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Big A W - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Match Results (category by time)

- Kaya - - - - - - - - - - - -

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bigshot Dalton B 649.32 208 144.06 41 146.66 41 112.95 42 125.16 42 120.49 42

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mack Masterson CB 206.99 129 32.21 17 36.26 19 37.31 27 61.16 38 40.05 28

2 Short Term Emory CB 235.74 58 150.00 42 29.94 7 18.99 2 15.28 4 21.53 3

- Michigan Slim CB - - - - - - - - - - - -

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Deputy D D 218.52 152 42.53 31 39.72 24 59.67 36 35.38 31 41.22 30

2 Straight Arrow Hombre D 264.09 84 26.90 9 160.00 42 25.53 8 29.89 21 21.77 4

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hoot Hamilton ES 133.33 48 35.19 23 26.38 3 21.35 4 21.80 7 28.61 11

2 Grumpy Bill ES 183.03 128 33.99 22 41.38 29 35.21 24 32.83 26 39.62 27

3 Dogbite ES 198.72 141 46.05 33 39.17 21 37.35 28 37.46 33 38.69 26

- Grumpy Bill ES - - - - - - - - - - - -

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Molar FN 103.88 16 20.39 3 23.44 1 18.32 1 14.73 3 27.00 8

2 Slip Notz FN 147.51 75 28.40 12 31.49 11 27.60 16 24.23 15 35.79 21



Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 Rusty Finger FN 148.84 73 40.53 29 35.42 17 27.48 15 18.95 5 26.46 7

4 Johnny Rebel FN 152.86 79 31.20 16 39.31 22 25.81 11 26.11 16 30.43 14

5 Ya Big Tree FN 160.10 89 27.42 10 35.59 18 25.58 9 33.11 27 38.40 25

6 Horse Pistol FN 194.85 140 33.48 20 47.87 32 37.45 29 33.51 28 42.54 31

7 Blazin Pastor FN 284.82 179 60.53 36 60.81 36 64.14 38 45.13 34 54.21 35

8 Wishbone Moe FN 299.48 182 52.29 35 59.48 35 75.66 41 58.06 37 53.99 34

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Flush Draw BPFC 138.55 59 29.77 14 30.09 8 28.46 17 24.05 14 26.18 6

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Crazy Mingo BPFCD 154.26 86 36.05 26 31.56 12 29.79 18 23.71 13 33.15 17

frontier cartridge gun fighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 buffalo bruce fcgf 420.19 196 71.79 38 87.48 39 70.38 40 106.70 41 83.84 38

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt FCG 151.85 75 28.66 13 29.22 5 35.99 25 30.58 22 27.40 10

Gran Patron
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce's Uncle Johnny GP 177.18 111 32.78 18 39.08 20 36.10 26 31.97 25 37.25 22

Gunfighter



Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 134.42 50 25.92 8 28.72 4 26.10 13 22.51 10 31.17 15

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lainey Mae LFN 205.30 146 39.63 28 39.46 23 38.60 30 36.95 32 50.66 33

2 Lil Dee LFN 358.98 191 62.11 37 84.83 38 60.79 37 62.51 39 88.74 40

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ginger Vitas LW 383.65 189 99.04 40 80.68 37 57.36 35 56.31 36 90.26 41

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce Stevens MG 103.99 18 18.98 2 30.80 10 21.04 3 13.04 1 20.13 2

2 C C Top MG 202.37 142 51.55 34 40.40 27 41.35 33 31.34 24 37.73 24

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hundred X Kid O 202.34 125 41.58 30 40.09 25 33.88 22 23.01 11 63.78 37

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Slo Mo S 115.86 28 21.80 4 24.11 2 21.97 5 23.35 12 24.63 5

2 Asleep At The Wheel S 140.61 59 27.54 11 32.38 14 25.67 10 21.48 6 33.54 18

3 Card Shark Charlie S 158.40 65 23.88 5 29.44 6 23.50 7 52.39 35 29.19 12

4 J W Hous S 175.11 113 32.84 19 40.23 26 32.53 19 29.06 20 40.45 29

5 Juste Badshot S 188.36 123 44.40 32 50.21 33 32.89 20 33.83 29 27.03 9

6 Woody Tinker S 192.12 135 33.48 20 43.30 31 45.06 34 35.15 30 35.13 20

7 Woody Mike S 419.03 197 81.26 39 93.21 40 64.54 39 95.08 40 84.94 39



Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

- Woody Tinker S - - - - - - - - - - - -

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Drover Dan SD 135.87 57 25.38 7 32.44 15 26.63 14 22.01 8 29.41 13

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Crabby Hayes SS 175.48 115 39.33 27 41.72 30 32.98 21 27.84 18 33.61 19

2 Rover SS 188.14 125 35.29 24 51.01 34 41.30 32 28.11 19 32.43 16

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 106.99 26 17.29 1 33.33 16 22.92 6 14.43 2 19.02 1

2 Big A W 173.23 106 35.73 25 30.35 9 34.74 23 26.44 17 45.97 32

3 Buck Henry W 197.22 132 29.77 14 41.31 28 40.24 31 31.11 23 54.79 36

- Big A W - - - - - - - - - - - -

Young Gun Boy
Match Final Stage 1 Ma… Stage  2 Mc… Stage 3 Do… Stage 4 Bur… Stage 5 We…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mini Doc YGB 142.58 63 24.49 6 32.14 13 25.94 12 22.48 9 37.53 23


